
Date Time Location Home Away
Mon 12/02/13 7:45 PM Avl High School Still-Got-It 0 Strays 2

8:45 PM Avl High School She-Bilt 16 West Asheville Acad 57

Wed 12/04/13 7:45 PM Avl High School Smush The Asheville Royals
8:45 PM Avl High School Hoot-Owls West Asheville Academy

Mon 12/09/13 7:45 PM Avl High School Still-Got-It The Asheville Royals
8:45 PM Avl High School Strays West Asehville Academy

Wed 12/11/13 7:45 PM Avl High School She-Bilt Hoot-Owls
8:45 PM Avl High School Smush Strays

Mon 12/16/13 7:45 PM Avl High School Still-Got-It Smush
8:45 PM Avl High School Strays Hoot-Owls

Wed 12/18/13 7:45 PM Avl High School West Asheville Academy The Asheville Royals
8:45 PM Avl High School She-Bilt Still-Got-It

Mon 01/06/14 7:45 PM Avl High School The Asheville Royals Hoot-Owls
8:45 PM Avl High School West Asheville Academy Smush

Wed 01/08/14 7:45 PM Avl High School Hoot-Owls Still-Got-It
8:45 PM Avl High School Strays She-Bilt

Mon 01/13/14 7:45 PM Avl High School Hoot-Owls Smush
8:45 PM Avl High School The Asheville Royals She-Bilt

Wed 01/15/14 7:45 PM Avl High School West Asheville Academy Still-Got-It
8:45 PM Avl High School The Asheville Royals Strays

Mon 01/20/14 7:45 PM Avl High School Strays Still-Got-It
8:45 PM Avl High School West Asheville Academy She-Bilt

Wed 01/22/14 7:45 PM Avl High School The Asheville Royals Smush
8:45 PM Avl High School West Asheville Academy Hoot-Owls

Mon 01/27/14 7:45 PM Avl High School The Asheville Royals Still-Got-It
8:45 PM Avl High School She-Bilt Smush

Wed 01/29/14 7:45 PM Avl High School Hoot-Owls She-Bilt
8:45 PM Avl High School Strays Smush

Mon 02/03/14 7:45 PM Avl High School Smush Still-Got-It
8:45 PM Avl High School Hoot-Owls Strays

Wed 02/05/14 7:45 PM Avl High School The Asheville Royals West Asheville Academy
8:45 PM Avl High School Still-Got-It She-Bilt

Mon 02/10/14 7:45 PM Avl High School Hoot-Owls The Asheville Royals
8:45 PM Avl High School Smush West Asheville Academy

Wed 02/12/14 7:45 PM Avl High School Still-Got-It Hoot-Owls
8:45 PM Avl High School She-Bilt Strays

Mon 02/17/14 7:45 PM Avl High School Smush Hoot-Owls
8:45 PM Avl High School She-Bilt The Asheville Royals

Wed 02/19/14 7:45 PM Avl High School Still-Got-It West Asheville Academy
8:45 PM Avl High School Strays The Asheville Royals
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Asheville Parks & Recreation

Women's Division
2013-2014 Adult Basketball



Mon 2/24/14 7:45 PM Avl High School Smush She-Bilt
8:45 PM Avl High School West Asheville Academy Strays

Techs  She-Bilt 0-1
Techs  Still-Got-It 0-1
Techs  Smush
Techs  Hoot-Owls
Techs  Strays 1-0
Techs  West Ashevill Academy 1-0
Techs  The Asheville Royals

Weather Hotline:  251-4082

Phone:  251-4026
Fax:  251-4030

League Coordinator:  Bryan Fish
bfish@ashevillenc.gov
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